*APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT

To Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

,	Henry Cliffo		(Name of applic	nant)		
of	Illahe			, County of	Curry	,
State of	Oregon	(Postoffice)	, do hereby mak	ce application fo	or a permit to	appropriate the
following	described public v	vaters of the Sta	ite of Oregon, su	bject to existing	g rights:	
If	the applicant is a	$corporation, \ giv$	e date and place	of incorporation	ı	
	<i>m</i>			Four Springs		
	The source of the			(1)	Name of stream)	***************************************
		,	a tributary of	Rogue River		
2.	The amount of w	ater which the d	applicant intends	to apply to ben	reficial use is .	.1001
•		(If water i	is to be used from mo r e	e than one source, give	e quantity from eaci	ter Spring .0001 sec. ft.
3.	The use to which	the water is to	be applied is	Irrigation angation, power, mining	d Domestic p , manufacturing, do	omestic supplies, etc.)
4.	The point of dive	ersion is located	ft	and	ft	from the
corner of	N.85 ⁰ 9' E.	782 feet from	n the $\frac{1}{2}$ corner	ors.) r on N. Bdy.	of Sec. 19,	T. 34 S., R.
	(Sec	tion or subdivision)		<i>-</i>		
TT 11.		(If preferable	, give distance and bea see separate	ring to Sec. Cor.)	a	
			See Separate version, each must be d			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	(If there are more		version, each mast so c			
being wi	thin the $SW_{\frac{1}{2}}^{\frac{1}{2}}$ o	f the SE1		of Sec. 18	, Tp	34 S
R 11	W, W. M.,	in the county of	Curry			(No. N. or S.)
(No.	.E.orW.) Main nin	e line			1075	
5.	terminating in the Lot No. 6 ((Main ditch,	canal or pipe line)	to be	(No. n	niles or feet)
in length,	, terminating in the	ie Lot No. 3	(NWINEI) and	of Sec ¹⁹	, Tp	34 S
R. 11 W	Lot No. 6 (, W. M., th	e proposed local	tion being shown	$throughout\ on$	the accompany	ina man.
(No. E	or W.)	o proposed total	· · · · · ·	The Ware Pine	line	ong map.
6.	The name of the	ditch, canal or o	ther works is	rne nug o ripe	11116	
		DES	CRIPTION OF	WORKS		
Diversion	n Works					
	(a) Height of do	ım	feet, le ngth c	on top	feet,	length at bottom
	foot · materi	al to be used an	ed character of	cometruction		
***************************************	feet; materi					
cock and bru	sh, timber crib, etc., was	teway over or around	dam)			
	o) Description of	headgate A wo	ooden box 6 f	t. long 2 ft.	deep and 2	ft. wide, wit
	oine entering a					
* A d together wit	ifferent form of applica th instructions, by add	tion is provided whe ressing the State En	re storage works are ngineer, Salem, Oreg	e contemplated. Thes	e forms can be sec	ured without charge,

CANAL.	SYSTEM	Ω R.	PIPE	LIN	F
UANAL	DISTEM	O_{1}	T 11 12	TITI	Ľ

			_		ially changed in size,	
					feet; wi	
thousand feet.	feet; depth o	f water	••••	feet; grade	fe	et fall per one
(b) At		miles	from head	gate: width on top (at water line)	
•	feet; wid	lth on botte	om	feet; dep	oth of water	feet;
grade	fe	et fall per	one thousa	nd feet.		
(c) Ler	igth of pipe,	1075	ft.;	size at intake,ti	noin.; size at	
ft. from intake	3	in.; size	at place o	of use two	. in.; difference in elev	vation between
intake and pla	ce of use,	48	ft. Is	grade uniform?	no Estim	ated capacity,
0.1	sec. ft.					
IRRIGATION-					HE WATER IS USEI	
9. The	land to be irr	rigated has	s a total ar	rea of	acres, l	ocated in each
smallest legal s		1 1		1	Number Acres	
	Township	Range	Section	Forty-acre Tract	Number Acres to be Irrigated	
	34 S	ll W	19	Lot No. 3 (NWANI		
				Lot No. 2 (NEIN	法) 5	
			,			
	·	(72	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
(a) Ch	amagtam of an	-	-	wired, attach separate sheet ${f l}$	hillside	
Power or Min						
			r to be dea	veloped	theoretic	al horsepower.
(b)	Quantity of	water to b	e used for	power	sec.	ft.
(c)	Total fall to	be utilized	<i>l</i>	feet.		
					er is to be developed	
(e)	Such works	to be locat	ted in	(Legal subdivisio	of Sec	,
Tp(No. N. (f)				M. stream?(Yes or No.	······	
<i>(g)</i>	If so, name	stream an	d locate po	oint of return	,	
					. N. or S.) (No E.	
(i)	The nature	of the min	es to be se			

Municipal Supply—							
11. To supply the city of							
(Name of) County, having a pre	esent population of						
and an estimated population of in 192							
(Answer questions 12	2, 13, 14, and 15 in all cases)						
12. Estimated cost of proposed works, \$	700.00						
 13. Construction work will begin on or before July 12, 1931 14. Construction work will be completed on or before Dec. 31, 1931 							
	HENRY CLIFFORD STUART (Name of applicant)						
	Known also as Stuart X						
Signed in the presence of us as witnesses:							
	, Agness, Oregon						
(Name)	(Address of witness) Illahe, Oregon.						
(Name) Under Par	(Address of witness) ragraph 4						
Sec. 19, T. 34 S., R. 11 W.,W.M. The spring that feeds the Walter Corner on N. bdy of Sec. 19, T. 34 S. Sec. 19, T. 34 S., R. 11 W.,W.M. NOTE: The Stewart Pipe Line is 45 have 1 in. pipe all the way, and has 3							
$\left. egin{array}{l} STATE \ OF \ OREGON, \\ County \ of \ Marion, \end{array} ight\} ss.$ $County \ of \ Marion, \end{array}$ $This \ is \ to \ certify \ that \ I \ have \ examined \ the second of \ the second $	e foregoing application, together with the accompanying						
Amendment and balance of f	olication must be returned to the State Engineer, with						
Amendment and balance of f In order to retain its priority, this appropriete on or beforeOctober 3	olication must be returned to the State Engineer, with						

Application	No.	13696		
Darmit No.		9840		

PERMIT
TO APPROPRIATE THE PUBLIC WATERS OF THE STATE OF OREGON

Division No. District No.

	This instrument was f office of the State Engin	'irst received in neer at Salem,	ı the Ore-	
	gon, on the 27th day of	Aug.	,	
	192 30, at 8:00 o'cloc	ek		
	Returned to applicant:		7 100 00 00 00 11	
	September 5, 193	3 0		
	Corrected application red September 15, 19	ceived:		
	Approved:			
	October 2, 1930			
	Recorded in book No.		of	
	Permits on page 984			
	CHAS. E. STRICK			
	15 p. 379 p. \$14.50 v	STATE ENGIN	EER	
STATE OF OREGON,	PERM	IT		
County of Marion, This is to certify that subject to the following limits	t I have examined the fore	going applicat	ion and do here	by grant the same,
		nt of water wh	iah aan ba annli	ad to honoficial uso
	nted is limited to the amoun			
and shall not exceed 0.100				
water users, from <u>Four Sp</u> Stuart Sprin	rings (0.05 s.f. Main ng and 0.0001 s.f. Wal	Source,0.02 ter Spring)	s.f.Mabel S	pring,0.03 s.f.
The use to which this	s water is to be applied is	Irrigation	and Domestic	c
If for irrigation, this	appropriation shall be limit	ted to 1/80t	h 0:	f one cubic foot per
second or its equivalent for	each acre irrigated and sh	all be subject	to such reasona	ble rotation system
as may be ordered by the pr	oper state officer.			
	his permit is August 27	. 1930		
- *	vork shall begin on or befo			
Actual construction v	vork shall begin on or befo	re		and shall
thereafter be prosecuted wit		be completed o	on or before	-
October 1, 1932				
Complete application October 1, 1933	of the water to the propos	sed use shall be	made on or befo	ore
	thisday of	October		102 30
WIINESS MY HAND				
			CHAS. E. ST	STATE ENGINEER.
Permits for power development of annual fees as provided in section	are subject to the limitation of fra 5803, Oregon Laws.	inchise as provided	in section 5728, Orego	on Laws, and the payment